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LX Dual Stacking Arm
Dimensional Illustrations

Dimensions

Wall

Monitor Mount

3.9”
(100 mm)

1.6”
(40 mm)

9.1”
(231 mm)

25.6”
(650 mm)

14.2”
(360 mm)

4.0” (100 mm)

3.0”(75 mm)

3.0”(75 mm)

4.0” (100 mm)

3.4”
(86 mm)

7.5”
(190 mm)

1.38”
(35 mm)

3.9”(98 mm)

Arm in full up position: 
8.5” (215 mm)

Arm at max extension: 
11.5” (293 mm)

Side View

Side View

Top View

Top View

Top View

Front View

Laptop Tray LCD Size
< 24”

13.25”
(337 mm)

6.9”
(175 mm)

2”- 11.25”
(51-286 mm)

9.25-15.75”
(236-401 mm)

9”
(229 mm)

3.0”
(75 mm)

3.0”
(75 mm)
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Desk Clamp

3.9”
(100 mm)

3.2”-5.2”
(81-131 mm)

3.1” (78 mm)

3.6” (91 mm)

Dimensions

Side View

4.8”
(123 mm)

< 2.6”
(66 mm)
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Weight Capacity per Monitor

Monitor depth greater than 2.5" (64 mm) may diminish capacity.
Call Ergotron for more information.

7 - 20 lbs (3.2 - 9.1 kg)

Side View

Side View

Top View
Front View

Weight Capacity for Laptop Tray
0.5 - 12 lbs (0.23 - 5.4 kg)

Range of Motion


